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NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LICHERI ELEONORA 1 10 6 0 358 374 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MASTINO GRAZIELLA 2 11 3 0 360 374 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LICHERI MARIA RITA 3 12 3 0 338 353 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BRUNO PAOLA 4 10 0,50 0 314 324,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PURETTO ROSELLINA 5 11 0,50 0 264 275,50 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SPINA MARILENA 6 13 0 0 228 241 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CHESSA MADDALENA DALMAZIA 7 11 0 0 204 215 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BOI CARLOTTA 8 13 1,50 0 180 194,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CADAU GRAZIELLA 9 10 0 0 181 191 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PIPERE ROSALBA 10 10 2 0 174 186 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CARTA FRANCESCA MARIA 11 10 6 0 162 178 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PATTERI FRANCESCA 12 18 0 0 157 175 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CARBONI EMILIANA 13 11 0 0 155 166 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA GUNGUI ISIDORA 14 10 0 0 156 166 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BOEDDU ILARIA 15 14 3 0 135 152 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA RUBANU ANTONELLA 16 15 6 0 123 144 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MASTIO STEFANIA 17 84 0 0 54 138 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DELOGU PIETRINA 18 17 0 0 120 137 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LEDDA MARIA CATERINA 19 18 0 0 118 136 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BARONE LUCIA 20 11 0 0 120 131 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PISANU ALICE 21 84 14 0 30 128 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CADEDDU FRANCESCA 22 68 0 0 60 128 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CAPPAI SARA 23 11 3 0 103 117 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FENU MARIA ANTONIETTA 24 13 0 0 104 117 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA GAMBACORTA TIZIANA 25 10 6,50 0 97 113,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CONCAS ROSANNA 26 14 0 0 96 110 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PILIA ANGELICA 27 11 0,50 0 98 109,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BARRACCIU ADELAIDE 28 11 3 0 94 108 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MUREDDU RITA 29 10 0 0 96 106 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CORRIAS GIUSEPPINA 30 71 1,50 0 33 105,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA USAI GRAZIA 31 11 9,50 0 83 103,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CUCCUI GIOVANNA FRANCESCA 32 18 1 0 84 103 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DEMURTAS GRAZIELLA 33 15 1,50 0 84 100,50 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CARBONI MARZIA 34 11 0 0 89 100 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CARTA MANUELA RITA 35 15 5,50 0 79 99,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MATTU ANNA 36 84 3 0 12 99 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MORO GIOVANNA MARIA 37 12 0 0 85 97 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA APPEDDU VALERIA 38 83 0 0 12 95 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DURAS MARIA GIUSTINA 39 13 27,50 0 54 94,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BALDAN GIADA 40 71 6,50 0 12 89,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ROCCA FRANCESCA GIOVANNA 41 11 0 0 78 89 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SIRCA MARIA 42 11 0 0 78 89 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CUCCHEDDU LAURA 43 84 3 0 2 89 SI 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LAI GIUSEPPINA GRAZIA 44 15 67 0 6 88 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CORONA ANNALISA 45 84 1,50 0 0 85,50 SI 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FRONTEDDU DELIA 46 83 0 0 2 85 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CARTA BROCCA MARTINA 47 84 0 0 0 84 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BUSSU AURORA 48 84 0 0 0 84 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA IMPERATORE GIUSEPPINA 49 72 12 0 0 84 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LOVICU FRANCESCA 50 10 4,50 0 68 82,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA GAGLIARDI ROSSELLA 51 13 1,50 0 68 82,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ATZORI VINCENZA 52 10 6 0 66 82 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PIRODDI AMELIA 53 12 5,50 0 64 81,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MARRAS VINCENZO 54 10 0 0 71 81 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MOSSA ANNA 55 10 3 0 66 79 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SERUSI MONICA 56 10 5 0 63 78 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA COSSEDDU MARCELLA 57 10 13 0 54 77 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CORDA MONICA FRANCESCA 58 10 0 0 66 76 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ZEDDA LUCIA 59 14 11,50 0 48 73,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CESARACCIO TERESA 60 13 0 0 59 72 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MASALA GRECA 61 13 1,50 0 57 71,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PITTALIS GIULIANA GIOVANNA 62 14 3 0 54 71 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LIOY EMANUELA 63 10 12,50 0 48 70,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FILIA MICHELINA 64 10 0 0 60 70 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CATGIU ANNA 65 13 13 0 44 70 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CORSO MARIA SONIA 66 11 9 0 49 69 NO X 23/09/2022



NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MERCURIO ANGELAMARIA 67 12 12,50 0 44 68,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA COLUMBU VALERIA 68 18 2 0 47 67 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PIRAS MARIA ELENA 69 11 3 0 53 67 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MORO LAURA 70 18 3 0 46 67 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CONCAS LOREDANA 71 12 2,50 0 52 66,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ARBAU MARIA ISABELLA 72 12 0 0 54 66 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CILLARA SIMONA 73 10 4 0 52 66 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FLORIS GIUSEPPE 74 17 6,50 0 42 65,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MESSINA CATERINA 75 13 6 0 46 65 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CURRELI ROSALBA 76 14 2 0 48 64 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BRUNDU PAOLA 77 10 14 0 39 63 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SANNA MONICA 78 11 3 0 49 63 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MORITTU GRAZIELLA SILVANA 79 10 3,50 0 48 61,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CURRELI ROMINA 80 13 3 0 45 61 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PISCHEDDA SILVIA 81 10 0 0 50 60 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CUCCA LUCIA ANNA 82 10 0 0 50 60 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA VERRINA MARIA ANTONIETTA 83 11 2,50 0 46 59,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA TOLA VALENTINA 84 15 0 0 44 59 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA COSSU GIUSEPPINA 85 11 13 0 35 59 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SELIS MARIA GRAZIA 86 11 15 0 33 59 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PINNA MIRIAM 87 15 4 0 40 59 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CATGIU LOREDANA TERESA QUIRICA 88 10 3,50 0 45 58,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MELONI GIOVANNA 89 10 0,50 0 48 58,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PREIATA MICHELA ANGELA 90 12 0 0 46 58 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BONAMICI VANIA 91 13 3 0 42 58 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MANCA DANIELA 92 10 15 0 33 58 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MAULU ROSSELLA 93 13 0 0 45 58 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FANCELLO FRANCESCO 94 10 12 0 36 58 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA NIEDDU GIULIA 95 18 3 0 36 57 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PISCHEDDA ANTONELLA 96 10 3 0 44 57 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CADDEO ALICE 97 14 2,50 0 40 56,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FANCELLO GIORGIA 98 10 2,50 0 43 55,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FLORIS LOREDANA 99 15 10,50 0 30 55,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BAGEDDA KATIA ISABELLA 100 11 0 0 44 55 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA VINZI AGNESE 101 11 2 0 42 55 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PALUMBO ROSARIA 102 13 2 0 40 55 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FENUDI ELENA NICOLETTA 103 10 5 0 40 55 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA COINU SARA 104 12 0 0 43 55 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PIRAS GABRIELLA 105 17 0 0 38 55 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SOTGIA MARIA GIOVANNA 106 10 6,50 0 37 53,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BARDEGLINU MARIA LAURA 107 10 0 0 43 53 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PERGOLONI STEFANIA 108 10 3 0 39 52 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MONCELSI NOEMI 109 14 2 0 36 52 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ARU MILENA 110 11 0 0 40 51 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SALIS PIETRINA 111 10 1 0 40 51 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BONAMICI LUCIA 112 11 0 0 40 51 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MARONGIU RITA 113 10 1,50 0 39 50,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA AGUS SERENA 114 13 2 0 35 50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA NOLIS ANTONIETTA 115 10 0 0 40 50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MAMELI SILVIA 116 13 1,50 0 35 49,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LADU FRANCESCA 117 15 13,50 0 20 48,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CANUDU ANTONELLA 118 15 1,50 0 32 48,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DEMURTAS RAMONA 119 10 0 0 38 48 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CRISPONI RITA 120 17 12 0 19 48 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PIREDDA LIA 121 18 6 0 24 48 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SCANU RAFAELA 122 12 0 0 36 48 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MASURI ANGELINA 123 10 0 0 38 48 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CONCAS MARIANGELA 124 10 3,50 0 34 47,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SINI PAOLA 125 10 0 0 37 47 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LUCHE MARIELLA 126 11 0 0 36 47 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MELONI FRANCESCA 127 10 0 0 37 47 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BITTI GIULIA 128 18 5 0 24 47 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MULAS CATERINA 129 15 1 0 31 47 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FILINDEU FRANCESCA 130 10 0 0 36 46 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MULA MARINELLA 131 10 0 0 36 46 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LODDO FRANCESCA 132 11 17,50 0 17 45,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CONCAS MARISA 133 18 3,50 0 24 45,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CARTA MARIA GRAZIA 134 14 3,50 0 28 45,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DADEA GRETA 135 10 1 0 34 45 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA GASOLA EMANUELE 136 17 15,50 0 12 44,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CORDA SARA GRAZIELLA 137 10 0 0 34 44 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MORO RITA 138 12 0 0 32 44 NO X X 23/09/2022



NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BITTI MARIA 139 12 2,50 0 29 43,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MUREDDU GIUSEPPINA 140 10 1,50 0 32 43,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PISANO STEFANIA 141 14 5 0 24 43 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SATGIA PAOLA 142 10 0 0 33 43 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DEDOLA MADDALENA 143 13 0 0 30 43 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CONGIU MARIALUISA 144 11 0 0 31 42 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ANGIUS MIRYAM 145 11 0 0 31 42 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CORRIAS DARIA 146 10 1 0 31 42 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PETTORRU GIUSEPPA 147 12 0 0 30 42 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SOLINAS MICHELA 148 14 1,50 0 26 41,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BASOLU NADIA 149 13 1,50 0 27 41,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA RUIU TIZIANA 150 17 0 0 24 41 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MELE MARIA GIOVANNA 151 10 0 0 31 41 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ORTU TIZIANA 152 10 1 0 30 41 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SERRA CLAUDIA 153 13 3 0 25 41 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LICHERI GABRIELA 154 13 12,50 0 15 40,50 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MURRU MARIANNA 155 10 0 0 30 40 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CANNEDDU ALESSANDRA 156 13 2 0 24 39 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FARAI MONICA 157 10 2 0 27 39 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA GODDI GIOVANNA 158 10 3 0 26 39 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SPINA STEFANIA 159 11 3 0 25 39 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FODDIS MARTA 160 14 0 0 24 38 SI X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MUSURI FRANCESCA 161 13 0 0 25 38 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BUSSA BARBARA TERESINA 162 14 0 0 24 38 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MUGGIANU CARLA 163 14 0 0 24 38 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LOCHE LUCIANA 164 10 0 0 28 38 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CANU BONARIA CHIARA 165 10 0 0 27 37 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PERNA VALENTINA 166 11 0 0 26 37 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA NONNIS MJNNA 167 10 3 0 24 37 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA GARDU GIOVANNA 168 13 0,50 0 23 36,50 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA COCCO ANGELA 169 12 0 0 24 36 SI X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CACCIOTTO CRISTINA 170 13 2 0 21 36 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA COCCOLLONE MARIA GIOVANNA 171 11 0 0 25 36 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MARONGIU VALERIA 172 12 5 0 19 36 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DELUSSU CARMEN 173 12 1 0 23 36 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CONGIU MONICA 174 13 0 0 22 35 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MONNI MONIQUE 175 10 2 0 23 35 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BRUNDU GIUSEPPINA 176 10 0 0 25 35 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DODDO DONATELLA 177 13 0 0 22 35 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CAPPAI LUANA 178 10 0 0 25 35 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MAIOLO LUISA 179 10 0,50 0 24 34,50 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MASSAIU ANTONELLA 180 10 0 0 24 34 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DELRIO MICHEL'ANGELO 181 10 0 0 24 34 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA NOLI VALERIA 182 10 0 0 24 34 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CARRONI FRANCESCA 183 13 3 0 18 34 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MANCA GIOVANNI 184 10 0 0 24 34 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SANNA MARIA GRAZIA 185 18 3,50 0 12 33,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PETTINAU VERONICA 186 13 2 0 18 33 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FOLCHETTI MARIA CARMELA BATTISTINA 187 15 0 0 18 33 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FLORIS IVANA 188 13 7 0 13 33 SI X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA GALISTU GIOVANNA 189 11 0 0 22 33 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PALUMBO RIPALDA 190 11 2 0 20 33 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA TICCA PIETRINA 191 11 0,50 0 21 32,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BUFFONI MARIA ANTONIETTA 192 10 3 0 19 32 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SCANU PAOLA 193 13 0 0 19 32 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PIRISI TIZIANA 194 10 0 0 22 32 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BOEDDU ANNALISA 195 14 0 0 18 32 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CARVONE ANNA FRANCA 196 14 4 0 14 32 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA RUIU CHIARA 197 13 4,50 0 14 31,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DESSOLIS ELISA 198 10 1 0 20 31 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MURA GIOVANNI ANTONIO 199 10 0 0 21 31 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PIREDDA MANUELA 200 13 0 0 18 31 SI X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA COI STEFANIA 201 10 0 0 21 31 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SCANU GIUSEPPINA 202 11 0,50 0 19 30,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MELE FRANCA 203 10 1,50 0 19 30,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ORTU SALVATORANGELA 204 11 0 0 19 30 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CANU VALENTINA 205 10 0 0 20 30 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MUREDDU SILVANA 206 11 0 0 19 30 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CORDA ILARIA 207 11 0 0 19 30 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA GARAU PAOLA 208 11 0 0 19 30 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BOE MARIA ANTONIETTA 209 10 1 0 19 30 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA NONNE FRANCESCA 210 12 6 0 12 30 NO X 23/09/2022



NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CARRONI SIMONA 211 10 0 0 20 30 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MANCA DANIELA 212 11 2 0 16 29 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BERRIA LAURA 213 10 0 0 19 29 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA GUNGUI SARA 214 12 0 0 17 29 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MALLAI SIMONA 215 11 0 0 18 29 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PEDONE MARIA GIUSEPPINA 216 13 4 0 12 29 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MAIELLO MARIA STELLA 217 12 0 0 16 28 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SAGONI MARIA GRAZIA 218 10 0 0 18 28 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PITTALIS BARBARA 219 10 0 0 18 28 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ROJCH FILOMENA 220 11 1,50 0 15 27,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA COTTU MARIA GIOVANNA 221 12 15,50 0 0 27,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MORO RAFAELLA 222 13 2,50 0 12 27,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ANGIONI ANTONELLA 223 17 0 0 10 27 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SPINA DANIELA 224 10 2 0 15 27 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BONINU MARTA 225 18 9 0 0 27 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CADEDDU LILIANA 226 12 3 0 12 27 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MASSAIU ANNA ROSA 227 10 1,50 0 15 26,50 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PORCU STEFANIA 228 10 2 0 14 26 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DAGA MARIA LUISELLA 229 10 0 0 16 26 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MANCA CLAUDIA 230 11 0 0 15 26 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FLORIS ALESSANDRA BARBARA PATRIZIA 231 10 0 0 16 26 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MASI MARIA LUISA 232 10 3 0 13 26 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MELINU ELENA 233 14 0 0 12 26 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CASU TOMASINA 234 14 0 0 12 26 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PALMAS DANIELA 235 10 0 0 16 26 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA GARDU ROSELLA 236 10 0 0 16 26 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CUCCA ANNA RITA MICHELA 237 11 3 0 12 26 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ZORODDU FRANCESCA 238 10 1,50 0 14 25,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CASU GAVINA 239 10 2 0 13 25 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SUCCU ANTONELLA 240 10 0 0 15 25 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FORMA VALERIA 241 10 2 0 13 25 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA COMOTTO SERENA 242 10 0 0 15 25 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PISCHE SEBASTIANA 243 11 3 0 11 25 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CARTA MICHELINA GONARIA ASSUNTA 244 10 0 0 14 24 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MASURI LUCIA GIOVANNA 245 10 0 0 14 24 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA AMBROSIO MICHELA 246 10 0 0 14 24 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SANNA MARIA LAURA 247 10 0 0 14 24 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SERRA SARA 248 12 0 0 12 24 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PABA CONSUELA 249 10 0 0 14 24 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MUREDDU SARA 250 11 0,50 0 12 23,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DEIANA SONIA 251 11 4,50 0 8 23,50 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FRAU ANGELA ADRIANA 252 11 0 0 12 23 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BUONO PATRIZIA 253 10 2 0 11 23 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LOCHE SEBASTIANO 254 10 0 0 13 23 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA GUISO FRANCA MARIA 255 11 0 0 12 23 SI 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA URAS MARIA RAIMONDA 256 11 2 0 10 23 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ANGHELEDDU GIOVANNA 257 10 0 0 12 22 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DEIANA MARIELLA 258 10 0 0 12 22 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LOI CATERINA 259 10 0 0 12 22 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SCUDU ANTONIETTA MARIA BONARIA 260 10 0 0 12 22 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SANNA DANIELA 261 11 0 0 11 22 SI 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CASU EFISIA 262 13 5 0 4 22 SI 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BACCHITTA GIUSEPPA 263 11 0 0 11 22 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PALA LUCIA 264 10 0 0 11 21 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CARTA GIOVANNA LUCIA 265 11 0 0 10 21 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SATTA ADRIANA GIUSEPPA MADDALENA 266 11 4 0 6 21 SI 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA URRU MONICA 267 18 2,50 0 0 20,50 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SECCI RACHELE 268 10 0 0 10 20 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SENETTE SARA 269 10 0 0 10 20 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PISCHEDDA MONICA 270 11 0 0 9 20 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SANNA DONATELLA 271 14 6 0 0 20 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MURA ORNELLA 272 10 0 0 10 20 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SANNA GIOVANNA 273 10 0 0 10 20 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PIREDDA GIUSEPPINA 274 10 0 0 9 19 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BOEDDU GIUSEPPINA 275 15 4 0 0 19 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CURRELI FRANCA MARIA 276 11 0 0 8 19 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SALIS GIANPIERA 277 11 0 0 8 19 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ANGIOI NATALINA 278 17 1,50 0 0 18,50 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SCHINTU MARINA 279 18 0,50 0 0 18,50 SI 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CANCEDDA PETRONILLA 280 10 1,50 0 7 18,50 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ULTEI DEBORA 281 10 0 0 8 18 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MELE CATERINA 282 10 0 0 8 18 NO X X 23/09/2022



NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LOCHE ANTONINA FRANCESCA 283 10 0 0 8 18 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SIRCA MARIA TERESA 284 12 0 0 6 18 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BORROTZU SILVIA 285 12 0 0 6 18 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SERRA PAOLA 286 15 3 0 0 18 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PIRAS GRAZIELLA 287 R 10 2 0 6 18 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BOI DANIELA 288 15 1 0 1 17 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SARDARA ROBERTA 289 17 0 0 0 17 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LAI LOREDANA ANTONELLA 290 13 3 0 1 17 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PUGGIONI ANTONELLA 291 10 3,50 0 3 16,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CHESSA MARINELLA 292 12 0 0 4 16 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CUCCA LAURA 293 R 11 0 0 5 16 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SCARPA GIORGIA 294 10 0 0 6 16 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MURA MICHELA 295 10 6 0 0 16 SI 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DEIDDA ILENIA 296 10 0 0 6 16 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MASTINO SEBASTIANO 297 10 0 0 6 16 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ENA CARLA 298 11 0 0 4 15 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FARRIS LUCIANA 299 11 0 0 4 15 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DALU SANDRA 300 12 0 0 3 15 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BORROTZU CRISTINA 301 11 0 0 4 15 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FALCHI PIERANGELA 302 12 3 0 0 15 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SEDDA ANGELA 303 15 0 0 0 15 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MELIS VALENTINA 304 12 3 0 0 15 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DENTI PAOLO FRANCESCO 305 11 2 0 2 15 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA RUIU MORENA 306 12 3 0 0 15 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CAU FRANCA 307 15 0 0 0 15 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LOI ERIKA 308 10 4,50 0 0 14,50 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BECCU GRAZIA 309 11 3 0 0 14 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PITTALIS MARIA TERESA 310 11 3 0 0 14 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PORCU EFISIA 311 11 3 0 0 14 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PIREDDU VIVIANA 312 14 0 0 0 14 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA VILIA ANTONELLA 313 13 0,50 0 0 13,50 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FADDA BARBARA 314 10 0 0 3 13 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SANTEDDU ANNA LISA 315 5 0 0 8 13 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CONTU ANNA MARIA 316 13 0 0 0 13 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SESTO MARIA CRISTINA 317 10 2 0 1 13 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA RUZZEDDU TAMARA RITA 318 13 0 0 0 13 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ZIRANU MARIA TERESA 319 13 0 0 0 13 SI X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA TENDAS MELE MARILENA 320 13 0 0 0 13 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CUGURU RITA 321 13 0 0 0 13 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CORDA STEFANIA 322 13 0 0 0 13 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PIU ANNA MARIA 323 10 3 0 0 13 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA NIEDDU MARIA ITRIA 324 12 0 0 0 12 SI X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DEMONTIS CLAUDIA 325 12 0 0 0 12 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA TICCA GIUSEPPINA 326 12 0 0 0 12 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CORONAS EMANUELA 327 12 0 0 0 12 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ORTU ENZA 328 12 0 0 0 12 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PELLEGRINI GIOVANNA MARCELLA 329 12 0 0 0 12 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PIRODDI MANOLA 330 11 0 0 0 11 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PALA VALENTINA 331 11 0 0 0 11 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SANNA JUDI 332 10 0 0 1 11 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BECCU PAOLA 333 11 0 0 0 11 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA IERARDI LEDA 334 11 0 0 0 11 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PINTORE LOREDANA 335 11 0 0 0 11 SI 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA FIORI SIMONA 336 11 0 0 0 11 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SORU MONICA 337 11 0 0 0 11 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PIRAS ALBA 338 11 0 0 0 11 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MASSAIU GRAZIA 339 10 0,50 0 0 10,50 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ROYCH LAURA 340 10 0,50 0 0 10,50 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CAMPUS MARIA ELENA ANTONELLA 341 10 0 0 0 10 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PES MARISA 342 7 3 0 0 10 NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA COIZZA STEFANIA 343 10 0 0 0 10 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ZAMBURRU LISA 344 10 0 0 0 10 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA NUVOLI GRAZIELLA 345 10 0 0 0 10 SI X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SANNA LORENZA LOREDANA 346 10 0 0 0 10 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MARCELLO MARCELLA MARIA ALESSIA 347 10 0 0 0 10 SI X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PIREDDA SILVANA 348 10 0 0 0 10 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA SEDDA SILVANA 349 10 0 0 0 10 NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA GUISO MICHELA 350 10 0 0 0 10 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA PUGGIONI PIERA 351 10 0 0 0 10 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LAI ADELINA 352 10 0 0 0 10 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MATTU STEFANIA 353 10 0 0 0 10 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA LICHERI EMANUELA 354 10 0 0 0 10 NO 23/09/2022



NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA ZIDDA LUISELLA 355 10 0 0 0 10 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA BUONO STEFANIA PIERA 356 10 0 0 0 10 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA CATTE ANTONELLA GIUSEPPINA 357 10 0 0 0 10 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA DELOGU GIUSEPPINA 358 10 0 0 0 10 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 AAAA I 2 AA MURRU MARIAPAOLA 359 10 0 0 0 10 NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PISANU ALICE 1 84 14 0 60 158 SI NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PINNA ELISABETTA 2 84 10,50 0 60 154,50 SI NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MANDUCA ELISABETTA 3 72 15 0 51 138 SI NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MATTANA LAURA 4 84 10 0 36 130 SI NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE DURAS MARIA GIUSTINA 5 13 27,50 0 89 129,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE COI ALESSIA 6 12 0 0 115 127 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CADAU GRAZIELLA 7 10 0 0 117 127 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SPINA MARILENA 8 13 0 0 114 127 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MASTIO STEFANIA 9 84 0 0 36 120 SI NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CARTA FRANCESCA MARIA 10 10 6 0 96 112 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MATTU ANNA 11 84 3 0 24 111 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SCOGNAMILLO CLAUDIA 12 84 13 0 14 111 SI NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PIPERE ROSALBA 13 10 2 0 96 108 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE APPEDDU VALERIA 14 83 0 0 24 107 SI NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BALDAN GIADA 15 71 6,50 0 24 101,50 SI NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PAU MANUELA 16 11 3 0 83 97 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MORO GIOVANNA MARIA 17 12 0 0 85 97 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MANOS IRENE 18 17 7 0 73 97 SI NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MASALA GRECA 19 13 1,50 0 81 95,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PISCHEDDA ANTONELLA 20 10 3 0 82 95 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE COSSU GIUSEPPINA 21 11 13 0 70 94 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE FALCHI LICIA 22 10 19,50 0 64 93,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE VINZI AGNESE 23 11 2 0 80 93 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SERUSI MARIA GIOVANNA 24 13 7 0 73 93 SI NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SELIS MARIA GRAZIA 25 11 15 0 66 92 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE LAI GIUSEPPINA GRAZIA 26 15 67 0 9 91 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MANCA DANIELA 27 10 15 0 66 91 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CUCCHEDDU LAURA 28 84 3 0 4 91 SI SI 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE TOLA VALENTINA 29 15 0 0 75 90 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE LEDDA MARIA CATERINA 30 18 0 0 72 90 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE FLORIS GIUSEPPE 31 17 6,50 0 66 89,50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MELONI GIOVANNA 32 10 0,50 0 78 88,50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE GUNGUI ISIDORA 33 10 0 0 78 88 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE FRONTEDDU DELIA 34 83 0 0 4 87 SI NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SALIS PIETRINA 35 10 1 0 75 86 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BOEDDU ILARIA 36 14 3 0 69 86 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CORONA ANNALISA 37 84 1,50 0 0 85,50 SI SI 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE AGUS SERENA 38 13 2 0 70 85 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CAPPAI SARA 39 11 3 0 71 85 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE GAGLIARDI ROSSELLA 40 13 1,50 0 70 84,50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CARTA BROCCA MARTINA 41 84 0 0 0 84 SI NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BUSSU AURORA 42 84 0 0 0 84 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE LOVICU FRANCESCA 43 10 4,50 0 69 83,50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PETROLLESE MADDALENA 44 15 0 0 68 83 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE FILINDEU FRANCESCA 45 10 0 0 72 82 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE FANCELLO FRANCESCO 46 10 12 0 60 82 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CONCAS MARIANGELA 47 10 3,50 0 68 81,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BAGEDDA KATIA ISABELLA 48 11 0 0 70 81 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE LUCHE MARIELLA 49 11 0 0 69 80 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE DADEA GRETA 50 10 1 0 68 79 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE ATZORI VINCENZA 51 10 3 0 66 79 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MOSSA ANNA 52 10 3 0 66 79 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PILIA ANGELICA 53 11 0,50 0 67 78,50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE ARU MILENA 54 11 0 0 66 77 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SALARIS SIMONETTA 55 10 0 0 67 77 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE DEMURTAS GRAZIELLA 56 15 1,50 0 60 76,50 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MORO RITA 57 12 0 0 64 76 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MELONI FRANCESCA 58 10 0 0 64 74 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CATGIU ANNA 59 13 13 0 48 74 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CONGIU MARIALUISA 60 11 0 0 62 73 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE D'AMICO KATIANA 61 11 0 0 62 73 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CORRIAS DARIA 62 10 1 0 62 73 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE FENU MARIA ANTONIETTA 63 13 0 0 60 73 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MUREDDU GIUSEPPINA 64 10 1,50 0 61 72,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SINI PAOLA 65 10 0 0 62 72 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PETTORRU GIUSEPPA 66 12 0 0 60 72 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MARCEDDU ANGELA MARIA 67 11 3 0 58 72 NO NO X 23/09/2022



NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MULAS RITA 68 17 3,50 0 51 71,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SOTGIA MARIA GIOVANNA 69 10 6,50 0 55 71,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MONNE SALVATORE 70 10 5 0 56 71 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PITTALIS GIULIANA GIOVANNA 71 14 3 0 54 71 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BARONE LUCIA 72 11 0 0 60 71 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BARDEGLINU MARIA LAURA 73 10 0 0 61 71 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CARTA MARIA GRAZIA 74 14 3,50 0 53 70,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE NOLIS ANTONIETTA 75 10 0 0 60 70 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE VERRINA MARIA ANTONIETTA 76 11 2,50 0 56 69,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CONCAS MARISA 77 18 3,50 0 48 69,50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BOMBOI GIOVANNA 78 10 0 0 59 69 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BASOLU NADIA 79 13 1,50 0 54 68,50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CRISPONI RITA 80 17 12 0 38 67 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE FALCHI PAMELA 81 15 3,50 0 48 66,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PINTUS KAENDRA 82 10 0 0 56 66 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE LADU FRANCESCA 83 15 13,50 0 37 65,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE GODDI GIOVANNA 84 10 3 0 52 65 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CARTA MANUELA RITA 85 15 5,50 0 44 64,50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BERRIA PIETRO 86 10 3 0 51 64 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SOLINAS MICHELA 87 14 1,50 0 48 63,50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SERUSI MONICA 88 10 5 0 48 63 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MELONI CLAUDIA 89 15 4 0 44 63 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE LODDO FRANCESCA 90 11 17,50 0 34 62,50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CONCAS ROSANNA 91 14 0 0 48 62 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE FODDIS MARTA 92 14 0 0 48 62 NO SI X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CESARACCIO TERESA 93 13 0 0 49 62 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CARBONI MARZIA 94 11 0 0 49 60 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PITTALIS PIETRINA MARIA 95 10 3 0 47 60 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SIRCA MARIA 96 11 0 0 48 59 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SANNA MARIO ANTIOCO 97 10 2 0 46 58 NO SI X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE DELRIO MICHEL'ANGELO 98 10 0 0 48 58 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MONNI MONIQUE 99 10 2 0 46 58 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MUREDDU RITA 100 10 0 0 48 58 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CACCIOTTO CRISTINA 101 13 2 0 42 57 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CORDA MONICA FRANCESCA 102 10 0 0 47 57 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE GUNGUI PAMELA 103 11 3 0 43 57 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE GASOLA EMANUELE 104 17 15,50 0 24 56,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MARRAS VINCENZO 105 10 0 0 46 56 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE GIULIANO LUCIA TERESA ANGELA 106 11 3 0 42 56 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE COSSEDDU MARCELLA 107 10 13 0 33 56 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE LICHERI GABRIELA 108 13 12,50 0 30 55,50 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CUCCA LUCIA ANNA 109 10 0 0 45 55 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MELE MARIA GIOVANNA 110 10 0 0 44 54 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CORDA SARA GRAZIELLA 111 10 0 0 44 54 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE COCCOLLONE MARIA GIOVANNA 112 11 0 0 43 54 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MARONGIU VALERIA 113 12 5 0 36 53 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BONAMICI VANIA 114 13 3 0 36 52 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PIREDDA MANUELA 115 13 3 0 36 52 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MUSURI FRANCESCA 116 13 0 0 39 52 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CARRONI FRANCESCA 117 13 3 0 36 52 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BELLU BARBARA 118 14 0 0 38 52 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CONGIU MONICA 119 13 0 0 38 51 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PETTINAU VERONICA 120 13 2 0 36 51 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BRUNDU PAOLA 121 10 14 0 27 51 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE TICCA PIETRINA 122 11 0,50 0 39 50,50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MURA GIOVANNI ANTONIO 123 10 0 0 40 50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SPINA STEFANIA 124 11 3 0 36 50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PALUMBO RIPALDA 125 11 2 0 37 50 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SCANU GIUSEPPINA 126 11 0,50 0 38 49,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BRUNO STEFANIA 127 R 32 5,50 0 12 49,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE ORTU SALVATORANGELA 128 11 0 0 38 49 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BUFFONI MARIA ANTONIETTA 129 10 3 0 36 49 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MUREDDU SILVANA 130 11 0 0 38 49 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE FILIA MICHELINA 131 10 0 0 39 49 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE DESSOLIS ELISA 132 10 1 0 37 48 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SCANU PAOLA 133 13 0 0 35 48 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE ORTU TIZIANA 134 10 1 0 36 47 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CORDA ILARIA 135 11 0 0 36 47 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PORCU ENZO 136 10 0 0 37 47 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MELE FRANCA 137 10 1,50 0 35 46,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PORRU GRAZIELLA 138 10 0 0 36 46 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE ANGIUS MIRYAM 139 11 0 0 35 46 NO NO X 23/09/2022



NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE GUNGUI SARA 140 12 0 0 34 46 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CANU VALENTINA 141 10 0 0 36 46 NO SI X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PITTALIS BARBARA 142 10 0 0 36 46 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE FLORIS IVANA 143 13 7 0 26 46 NO SI X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CORSO MARIA SONIA 144 11 9 0 26 46 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SANNA MARIA GRAZIA 145 18 3,50 0 24 45,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PISANO STEFANIA 146 14 5 0 25 44 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE DODDO DONATELLA 147 13 0 0 31 44 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE TODDE ANITA 148 10 0 0 34 44 NO SI 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CANU BONARIA CHIARA 149 10 0 0 33 43 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE ROJCH FILOMENA 150 11 1,50 0 30 42,50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MAIELLO MARIA STELLA 151 12 0 0 30 42 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE RUIU CHIARA 152 13 4,50 0 24 41,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MANCA CLAUDIA 153 11 0 0 30 41 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PEDONE MARIA GIUSEPPINA 154 13 4 0 24 41 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CORRIAS GIUSEPPINA 155 12 1,50 0 27 40,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE FLORIS LOREDANA 156 15 10,50 0 15 40,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE ZORODDU FRANCESCA 157 10 1,50 0 28 39,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MORO RAFAELLA 158 13 2,50 0 24 39,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CARTA MICHELINA GONARIA ASSUNTA 159 10 0 0 28 38 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE COSTA ROSSELLA 160 10 2 0 26 38 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE FORMA VALERIA 161 10 2 0 26 38 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE AMBROSIO MICHELA 162 10 0 0 28 38 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BELLO TIZIANA MARISTELLA 163 15 0 0 22,50 37,50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MANCA DANIELA 164 11 2 0 24 37 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SUCCU ANTONELLA 165 10 0 0 27 37 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BITTI GIULIA 166 18 5 0 14 37 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CASU GAVINA 167 10 2 0 24 36 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE DAGA MARIA LUISELLA 168 10 0 0 26 36 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PALMAS DANIELA 169 10 0 0 26 36 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SERRA SARA 170 12 0 0 24 36 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PISCHE SEBASTIANA 171 11 3 0 22 36 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CATGIU LOREDANA TERESA QUIRICA 172 10 0,50 0 25 35,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MUREDDU SARA 173 11 0,50 0 24 35,50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MASSAIU ANNA ROSA 174 10 1,50 0 24 35,50 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE FRAU ANGELA ADRIANA 175 11 0 0 24 35 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE GARAU PAOLA 176 11 0 0 24 35 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE GUISO FRANCA MARIA 177 11 0 0 24 35 NO SI X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CASU TOMASINA 178 14 0 0 21 35 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PALIMODDE FRANCA MARIA 179 12 3,50 0 19 34,50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE DEIANA MARIELLA 180 10 0 0 24 34 NO SI X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BUONO PATRIZIA 181 10 2 0 22 34 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE LOCHE SEBASTIANO 182 10 0 0 24 34 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE GALISTU GIOVANNA 183 11 0 0 23 34 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE FOLCHETTI MARIA CARMELA BATTISTINA 184 15 0 0 18 33 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BERRIA LAURA 185 10 0 0 23 33 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PIRISI TIZIANA 186 10 0 0 23 33 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CUCCA ANNA RITA MICHELA 187 11 3 0 19 33 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PALA LUCIA 188 10 0 0 22 32 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BOEDDU ANNALISA 189 14 0 0 18 32 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MASURI ANGELINA 190 10 0 0 22 32 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE DEIANA SONIA 191 11 4,50 0 16 31,50 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE COI STEFANIA 192 10 0 0 21 31 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BOE MARIA ANTONIETTA 193 10 1 0 20 31 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MASURI LUCIA GIOVANNA 194 10 0 0 21 31 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SECCI RACHELE 195 10 0 0 20 30 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE FARAI MONICA 196 10 2 0 18 30 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PICCA ENRICA 197 11 3 0 16 30 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SENETTE SARA 198 10 0 0 20 30 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MASI MARIA LUISA 199 10 3 0 17 30 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE NONNE FRANCESCA 200 12 6 0 12 30 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SANNA GIOVANNA 201 10 0 0 20 30 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BACCHITTA GIUSEPPA 202 11 0 0 19 30 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CANNEDDU ALESSANDRA 203 13 0 0 16 29 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PISCHEDDA MONICA 204 11 0 0 18 29 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SATGIA PAOLA 205 10 0 0 19 29 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PIREDDA GIUSEPPINA 206 10 0 0 18 28 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CARTA GIOVANNA LUCIA 207 11 0 0 17 28 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SALIS GIANPIERA 208 11 0 0 16 27 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BONINU MARTA 209 18 9 0 0 27 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SATTA ADRIANA GIUSEPPA MADDALENA 210 11 4 0 12 27 NO SI 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BUSSA BARBARA TERESINA 211 14 0 0 12 26 NO NO X 23/09/2022



NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MALLAI SIMONA 212 11 0 0 15 26 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CASU EFISIA 213 13 5 0 8 26 NO SI 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CANCEDDA PETRONILLA 214 10 1,50 0 14 25,50 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SERRA CLAUDIA 215 13 0 0 12,50 25,50 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BOMBOI PINA 216 10 0 0 15 25 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE NONNIS MJNNA 217 10 3 0 12 25 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SPINA DANIELA 218 10 2 0 12 24 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SANTEDDU ANNA LISA 219 11 0 0 13 24 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BORROTZU SILVIA 220 12 0 0 12 24 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CAPPAI LUANA 221 10 0 0 14 24 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE URAS MARIA RAIMONDA 222 11 2 0 11 24 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE ANGHELEDDU GIOVANNA 223 10 0 0 12 22 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SAGONI MARIA GRAZIA 224 10 0 0 12 22 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SCARPA GIORGIA 225 10 0 0 12 22 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MASTINO SEBASTIANO 226 10 0 0 12 22 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PIRAS GRAZIELLA 227 10 0 0 12 22 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE GODDI MARIA MARGHERITA 228 12 3 0 6 21 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CUCCA LAURA 229 11 0 0 10 21 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SIRCA MARIA TERESA 230 12 0 0 9 21 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE URRU MONICA 231 18 2,50 0 0 20,50 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE TOMMASETTI ARIANNA 232 13 7,50 0 0 20,50 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SANNA DONATELLA 233 14 6 0 0 20 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CARRONI SIMONA 234 10 0 0 10 20 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE COCCO VALENTINA 235 13 3 0 4 20 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BOEDDU GIUSEPPINA 236 15 4 0 0 19 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE COMOTTO SERENA 237 10 0 0 9 19 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BORROTZU CRISTINA 238 11 0 0 8 19 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE ENA CARLA 239 11 0 0 8 19 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE ANGIOI NATALINA 240 17 1,50 0 0 18,50 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE DALU SANDRA 241 12 0 0 6 18 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BOI DANIELA 242 15 1 0 2 18 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE RUBANU DANIELA 243 10 0 0 8 18 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE LAI LOREDANA ANTONELLA 244 13 3 0 2 18 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SERRA PAOLA 245 15 3 0 0 18 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE DENTI PAOLO FRANCESCO 246 11 2 0 4 17 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PUGGIONI ANTONELLA 247 10 3,50 0 3 16,50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE FADDA BARBARA 248 10 0 0 6 16 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE LOI CATERINA 249 10 0 0 6 16 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SAGHEDDU FRANCESCA 250 14 1,50 0 0 15,50 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CURRELI FRANCA MARIA 251 11 0 0 4 15 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SEDDA ANGELA 252 15 0 0 0 15 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MELIS VALENTINA 253 12 3 0 0 15 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE RUIU MORENA 254 12 3 0 0 15 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MORITTU GIOVANNA 255 12 0 0 3 15 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CAU FRANCA 256 15 0 0 0 15 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE LOI ERIKA 257 10 4,50 0 0 14,50 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE ULTEI DEBORA 258 10 0 0 4 14 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BECCU GRAZIA 259 11 3 0 0 14 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SESTO MARIA CRISTINA 260 10 2 0 2 14 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PITTALIS MARIA TERESA 261 11 3 0 0 14 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PORCU EFISIA 262 11 3 0 0 14 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE ZIRANU MARIA TERESA 263 13 0 0 0 13 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE TENDAS MELE MARILENA 264 13 0 0 0 13 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CUGURU RITA 265 13 0 0 0 13 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CORDA STEFANIA 266 13 0 0 0 13 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MURA MICHELA 267 10 3 0 0 13 NO SI 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MARRAS NICOLETTA 268 10 2,50 0 0 12,50 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SANNA JUDI 269 10 0 0 2 12 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE TANCHIS SILVIA 270 12 0 0 0 12 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE DEMONTIS CLAUDIA 271 12 0 0 0 12 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE TICCA GIUSEPPINA 272 12 0 0 0 12 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CORONAS EMANUELA 273 12 0 0 0 12 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PELLEGRINI GIOVANNA MARCELLA 274 12 0 0 0 12 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PIRODDI MANOLA 275 11 0 0 0 11 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PALA VALENTINA 276 11 0 0 0 11 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE IERARDI LEDA 277 11 0 0 0 11 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SORU MONICA 278 11 0 0 0 11 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PIRAS ALBA 279 11 0 0 0 11 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MASSAIU GRAZIA 280 10 0,50 0 0 10,50 NO NO X X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE ROYCH LAURA 281 10 0,50 0 0 10,50 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CAMPUS MARIA ELENA ANTONELLA 282 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PES MARISA 283 7 3 0 0 10 NO NO X X 23/09/2022



NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE COIZZA STEFANIA 284 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE ZAMBURRU LISA 285 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SANNA LORENZA LOREDANA 286 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MARCELLO MARCELLA MARIA ALESSIA 287 10 0 0 0 10 NO SI X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PIREDDA SILVANA 288 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE SEDDA SILVANA 289 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO X 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MIGHELA SALVATORE 290 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE GUISO MICHELA 291 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PUGGIONI PIERA 292 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE LAI ADELINA 293 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PIU ANNA MARIA 294 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MATTU STEFANIA 295 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE LICHERI EMANUELA 296 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE ZIDDA LUISELLA 297 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE BUONO STEFANIA PIERA 298 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE CATTE ANTONELLA GIUSEPPINA 299 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE PIRA MARIA GIUSEPPA 300 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO 23/09/2022

NU NUIC827005 EEEE I 2 EE MURRU MARIAPAOLA 301 10 0 0 0 10 NO NO 23/09/2022


